$644,000

e 3 beds
¢ 3 baths

e Residential

134 GRACEY LN, HOHENWALD, TN, US,

https://therealtoramy.com

Price Reduced!! This beautiful house is sitting on 5.04 acres with » Single Family Residence

awesome views from the back deck. 1,200 sf detached garage
that has electric and is heated, cooled and insulated. LR, Kitchen
with large pantry, 3 BR, 3 BA, Heated and Cooled Basement. At

e Active
e 3798 sq ft

full price all furnishings will remain. ADT security system, ML
Connect. [...]

Rooms




Bedroom 1 17x14
Bedroom 2 11x10
Bedroom 3 11x10
Dining Room 11x10
Kitchen 12x9

Living Room 15x14

Building Details

Cooling features: Central Air, Electric ParkingTotal: 2
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central, Natural Gas
Basement: Finished Exterior material: Vinyl Siding
Roof: Metal Parking: Attached - Front

Amenities & Features

Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes
AttachedGarageYN: Yes FireplaceYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No Security Features: Security System

Utilities: Electricity Available, Water Available Amenities: Dishwasher, Microwave, Refrigerator

Features: Gas, Primary Bedroom Main Floor




